
1. SINIF

HRS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09:00-09:50 AFE 131.4 PSY 101.3

10:00-10:50 AFE 131.4 PSY 101.3

11:00-11:50 ED 101.2 
TKL 201

pcg 101 PSY 101.3

12:00-12:50 ED 101.2 TKL 201 pcg 101

13:00-13:50 pcg 101 ED 101.2 (YEDEK)

14:00-14:50

ED 113

AFE 131.4

15:00-15:50 AFE 131.4

16:00-16:50 TKL 201

17:00-17:50 TKL 201

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50



2. SINIF

HRS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09:00-09:50 PSY 241.3 ED 256

10:00-10:50 PSY 241.3 ED 256

11:00-11:50
ED 340 

PSY 241.3 ED 256
ED 340 

12:00-12:50
ED 340

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50 PSY 221.3 pcg 221 HTR 301.7

15:00-15:50 PSY 221.3 pcg 221 HTR 301.7

16:00-16:50 PSY 221.3

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50



 

3. SINIF

HRS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09:00-09:50 PCG 377 PSY 351.3

10:00-10:50 PCG 349.02 PSY 351.3 PCG 349.04 

11:00-11:50 ED 255 ED 372 + ED 255 PSY 351.3 PCG 347 PCG 357

12:00-12:50 ED 255 ED 372 PCG 347 PCG 357

13:00-13:50  PCG 374 + ED 372 PCG 347 PCG 357

14:00-14:50 PCG 377 + PCG 374 PCG360

15:00-15:50 PCG 377 + PCG 374 PCG360 PCG349.01  

16:00-16:50 pcg 349.05 PCG360

17:00-17:50

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50



 

4. SINIF

HRS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09:00-09:50 PCG 477.07 ED 353 PCG 477.3 

10:00-10:50 PCG 477.07 ED 353 PCG 477.3 

11:00-11:50 PCG 478 + PCG 
477.1

PCG 380

PCG 485 PCG 477.05 (T)

12:00-12:50
PCG 478 + PCG 

477.1
PCG380 

PCG 485 PCG 477.05 (U) ders 
yapılacak

13:00-13:50 PCG 380 PCG 478 SPED 493 PCG 366

14:00-14:50 PCG477.04 (T) SPED 493

PCG 366

PCG 477.6 + PCG 
349.3

15:00-15:50 PCG477.04 (T) SPED 493

PCG 366

PCG 477.6

16:00-16:50
PCG477.02 (T) ED 353 PCG 477.6

17:00-17:50
PCG477.02 (T) PCG 485

18:00-18:50

19:00-19:50


